

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) No. 1569/2022

Abdul Majeed Lone & Anr.

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr.Mir Majid Bashir, Advocate

V/S

Union Territory of J&K & Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Mohsin Qadiri, Sr. AAG for R2.

Mr. H. A. Wani, AAG for R1, R3 & R4.

Coram:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE.
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN LAL, JUDGE.

ORDER
07.02.2023

Response on behalf of respondents be positively filed by or
before the next date of hearing.

List on 16.03.2022.

(MOHAN LAL)
JUDGE

(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
07.02.2023
Shaista