

S. No. 139
Suppl. list

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP (C) 1569/2022

Abdul Majeed Lone and Anr.

...Petitioner (s)

Through: Mr. Sheikh Imtiyaz, Advocate, vice
Mr. Mir Majid, Advocate

Vs

UT of J and K and Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

SHRI FAROOQ AHMAD BHAT, REGISTRAR JUDICIAL

ORDER

19.07.2023

Response has not been filed. Be filed by or before next date of hearing.

Put up on 11th September, 2023.

(Registrar Judicial)

SRINAGAR
19.07.2023
MUBASHIR