

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH AT
SRINAGAR

WP(C) 1569/2022

ABDUL MAJEED LONE AND AND ANR.

...Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

Vs

UT OF JK AND ORS

...Respondent(s)

Through: None.

CORAM:

SHRI FAROOQ AHMAD BHAT, REGISTRAR JUDICIAL

ORDER

06.10.2023

Reportedly, response in terms of the Hon'ble Division Bench order dated 07.02.2023 and orders dated 19.07.2023 & 11.09.2023 has not been filed till date by the respondents.

As such, list the instant matter before the Hon'ble court on 06.11.2023 for appropriate orders.

Registrar Judicial

SRINAGAR

06.10.2023

Sakib