

S.No.3
Regular List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 1569/2022

ABDUL MAJEED LONE AND ANR. ...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Mir Majid Bashir, Advocate

Vs.

UNION TERRITORY OF J AND K AND ORS. ...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Alla Ud Din Ganai, AAG with
Ms. Shaila Shameem, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE

ORDER

19-12-2024

1. Adjourned.
2. List on 10th February, 2025.

(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR:
19-12-2024
Mubashir